Home Health Aide Exam Pass Rates

Washington, DC
2014

Training Program

Allied Health & Technology Institute

CAPTEC

Healthwrite Training Center

Home Care Partners

Innovative Institute (formerly Total Healthcare Innovations)
Intellect Health Institute

Nationwide Training Institute (formerly Washington
Training Institute)

Opportunities Industrialization Center
University of District of Columbia — Community College

VMT Educational Center

Required DC Pass Rate

% Pass

85.04

85.71

86.67

39.66

70.00

57.89

37.27

42.86

64.86

48.89

75%

Status
Conditional
Conditional
Approved
Conditional
Conditional

Conditional

Conditional
Conditional

Conditional



